
Attendance Sheet 

Non Mandatory Pre Proposal Meeting 

CO-00563, Helotes Creek Gravity Main and Lift Station #246 Elimination Project (RFCSP) 

 

Pesado Construction, Darrin Hubbert, dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.com, 512-909-3504 

BRH Garver Construction, Charles Matto, charlesmatto@brhgarver.com, 713-921-2929 

SJ Louis Construction of Texas, Rose Rodriguez, RoseR@SJLouis.com,  210-340-9998  

D Guerra Construction, Ted Zamora, tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 

Midwest Mole, Daniel Carlquist, dcarlquist@midwestmole.com, 317-545-1335 

North Star Trenchless, Josh West, 320-293-1812,   josh.west@northstartrenchless.com 

Brierley Associates (Trenchless/Tunnel EOR), Danny Maine, dmaine@brierleyassociates.com 

BGE, Aja Calderon, acalderon@bgeinc.com 

Maestas & Associates, Carlos Luna III, cluna@maesce.com 

Posillico Civil, Inc, Randy Ely, rely@posillicoinc.com - (210)854-1146 

BREFF COOLING, breffcooling@brhgarver.com 713 248 4555 

Alterman, Anthony Goodson Jr - 512.826.7633 - Anthony.Goodson@GoAlterman.com 
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